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附件 2

民用核安全设备无损检验人员资格证书变更信息表

序号 现聘用单位名称 姓名
方法与

等级
原聘用单位名称

1

上海凯泉泵业

（集团）有限公

司

李祎晗

ET-Ⅱ

中广核检测技术有限

公司

2 MT-Ⅱ

3 PT-Ⅱ

4 UT-Ⅱ

5 VT-Ⅰ

6

上海第一机床厂

有限公司
陆陈龙

PT-Ⅱ

中国核工业第五建设

有限公司
7 RT-Ⅱ

8 UT-Ⅱ

9

上海阀门厂股份

有限公司
唐钧

MT-Ⅱ

江西宝顺昌超合金股

份有限公司

10 PT-Ⅲ

11 RT-Ⅲ

12 UT-Ⅱ

13 VT-Ⅲ

14

东台市溱标不锈

钢有限公司
尹基林

ET-Ⅲ

上海电气上重铸锻有

限公司

15 LT-Ⅱ

16 MT-Ⅱ

17 PT-Ⅱ

18 UT-Ⅱ

19 VT-Ⅱ

20
东方电气（武汉）

核设备有限公司
张开 PT-Ⅱ

成都海光核电技术服

务有限公司
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序号 现聘用单位名称 姓名
方法与

等级
原聘用单位名称

21

中国核工业二四

建设有限公司

孙彪
PT-Ⅱ 青岛兰石重型机械设

备有限公司22 RT-Ⅲ

23

程宏霞

MT-Ⅲ

青岛兰石重型机械设

备有限公司
24 PT-Ⅲ

25 UT-Ⅱ

26

中国核工业第五

建设有限公司
翟新鹏

RT-Ⅱ

中国核工业二三建设

有限公司
27 UT-Ⅰ

28 VT-Ⅰ

29
中国能源建设集

团安徽电力建设

第二工程有限公

司

王志国

MT-Ⅱ

青岛兰石重型机械设

备有限公司30 UT-Ⅱ

31
中核法马通（上

海）锆合金管材

有限公司

李树

LT-Ⅰ

中国核工业第五建设

有限公司
32 MT-Ⅱ

33 PT-Ⅱ

34

南方风机股份有

限公司
周高鹏

MT-Ⅱ

中核检修有限公司
35 PT-Ⅱ

36 UT-Ⅱ

37 VT-Ⅲ

38

国核电站运行服

务技术有限公司

彭伟杰

MT-Ⅱ

中国核工业二三建设

有限公司

39 PT-Ⅱ

40 UT-Ⅱ

41 VT-Ⅰ

42 沙维 UT-Ⅰ 中核工程咨询有限公
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序号 现聘用单位名称 姓名
方法与

等级
原聘用单位名称

司43 VT-Ⅱ

44

焦文玉

MT-Ⅱ

中国核工业二三建设

有限公司

45 PT-Ⅲ

46 RT-Ⅱ

47 UT-Ⅱ

48 VT-Ⅰ

49 山东核电设备制

造有限公司
刘朋

PT-Ⅱ 中国能源建设集团浙

江火电建设有限公司50 RT-Ⅰ

51 无锡宏达重工股

份有限公司
杨顺

RT-Ⅱ 无锡市新峰管业有限

公司52 UT-Ⅱ

53
无锡派克新材料

科技股份有限公

司

易小龙

PT-Ⅱ

中广核检测技术有限

公司
54 UT-Ⅱ

55 VT-Ⅰ

56
福建宁德核电有

限公司
刘影恬 ET-Ⅱ

中广核检测技术有限

公司

57

苏州热工研究院

有限公司

安谙

ET-Ⅱ

中广核检测技术有限

公司

58 LT-Ⅱ

59 MT-Ⅱ

60 PT-Ⅱ

61 RT-Ⅰ

62 UT-Ⅱ

63 VT-Ⅱ

64
曹志军

ET-Ⅱ

65 MT-Ⅱ
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序号 现聘用单位名称 姓名
方法与

等级
原聘用单位名称

66 PT-Ⅲ

67 RT-Ⅲ

68 UT-Ⅱ

69 VT-Ⅱ

70

陶于伟

LT-Ⅱ

71 MT-Ⅱ

72 PT-Ⅱ

73 RT-Ⅱ

74 VT-Ⅱ

75

马官兵

ET-Ⅱ

76 MT-Ⅱ

77 PT-Ⅱ

78 RT-Ⅱ

79 UT-Ⅲ

80 VT-Ⅱ

81

高建民

LT-Ⅲ

82 MT-Ⅱ

83 PT-Ⅱ

84 RT-Ⅱ

85 UT-Ⅱ

86 VT-Ⅲ


